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*Mandatory fields

Export Data

Batch Name: Monday WCGC 25 Nov Batch Number: 50 Maximum Daily Handicap: 99

Course Name: GA, Old, MIDDLE, Men Course No: 23 Par: 72

Gender: Male No. Of Players: 21 Scratch Rating: 69

Date Held: 25/11/2024 7:26 AM Form of Play: Par Slope Rating: 116

PCC: -1 All Day

Show 'Net/Gross' Results Refresh

Prize Allocation

Net Score Results

Pos
Home
Club

GA
Handicap
Status

GOLF Link
No.

Family
Name

Given
Name

Adjusted
Gross

Score
Status

Handicapping
Score

Daily
Handicap

Old GA
Handicap

Played
To

New GA
Handicap Score

1 N 6912200091 Thomas Stephen 78 O 38 8 11.4 9.7 11.2 2

=2 N 6912200002 Allen John 93 O 36 21 24.7 24.4 24.5 0

=2 N 6912200078 Morrison Bruce 90 O 36 18 21.7 21.4 21.3 0

=2 N 6912200098 Parry Raymond 96 O 36 24 27.8 27.3 27.3 0

=2 N 6912200075 Stone John 90 O 36 18 22.0 21.4 21.7 0

=6 N 6912200086 Guthrie Tom 93 O 35 20 23.5 24.4 23.4 -1

=6 P 6912200025 Hopkins Bob 55 O 17 18 41.4 20.0 41.4 -1

=6 N 6912200036 Russell Richard 91 O 35 18 22.3 22.4 22.3 -1

=9 N 6912200006 Bensky Ronald 94 O 34 20 24.2 25.3 24.4 -2

=9 N 6912200064 Campbell John 90 O 34 16 19.9 21.4 19.8 -2

=9 N 6912200059 Guy Graham 94 O 34 20 23.7 25.3 23.7 -2

=9 N 6912200026 Irvine Garth 87 O 34 13 17.0 18.5 17.5 -2

=9 N 6912200090 Johnsen Ian 86 O 34 12 15.7 17.5 15.4 -2

=9 N 6912200089 Johnson Jay 93 O 34 19 23.0 24.4 23.0 -2

=9 N 6912200048 McClain Tom 84 O 34 10 13.8 15.6 13.8 -2

=16 N 6912200081 Haddleton Ric 94 O 33 19 23.1 25.3 23.0 -3

=16 N 6912200077 Hayes David 102 O 33 27 31.4 33.1 31.4 -3

=16 N 6912200053 McHarrie Graham 96 O 33 21 24.9 27.3 25.1 -3

19 N 6912200057 Wynne Chris 100 O 32 24 28.1 31.2 28.1 -4

20 N 6912200039 Smith Alan 99 O 30 21 24.8 30.2 24.8 -6

21 N 6912200008 Boyd Barry 108 O 29 29 33.5 39.0 33.5 -7

Gross Score Results

Pos
Home
Club

GA
Handicap
Status

GOLF Link
No.
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Gross
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Handicapping
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1 P 6912200025 Hopkins Bob 55 O 17 18 41.4 20.0 41.4 -1

2 N 6912200091 Thomas Stephen 78 O 38 8 11.4 9.7 11.2 2

3 N 6912200048 McClain Tom 84 O 34 10 13.8 15.6 13.8 -2

4 N 6912200090 Johnsen Ian 86 O 34 12 15.7 17.5 15.4 -2

5 N 6912200026 Irvine Garth 87 O 34 13 17.0 18.5 17.5 -2

=6 N 6912200064 Campbell John 90 O 34 16 19.9 21.4 19.8 -2

=6 N 6912200078 Morrison Bruce 90 O 36 18 21.7 21.4 21.3 0

=6 N 6912200075 Stone John 90 O 36 18 22.0 21.4 21.7 0

9 N 6912200036 Russell Richard 91 O 35 18 22.3 22.4 22.3 -1

=10 N 6912200002 Allen John 93 O 36 21 24.7 24.4 24.5 0

=10 N 6912200086 Guthrie Tom 93 O 35 20 23.5 24.4 23.4 -1

=10 N 6912200089 Johnson Jay 93 O 34 19 23.0 24.4 23.0 -2

=13 N 6912200006 Bensky Ronald 94 O 34 20 24.2 25.3 24.4 -2

=13 N 6912200059 Guy Graham 94 O 34 20 23.7 25.3 23.7 -2

=13 N 6912200081 Haddleton Ric 94 O 33 19 23.1 25.3 23.0 -3

=16 N 6912200053 McHarrie Graham 96 O 33 21 24.9 27.3 25.1 -3

=16 N 6912200098 Parry Raymond 96 O 36 24 27.8 27.3 27.3 0

18 N 6912200039 Smith Alan 99 O 30 21 24.8 30.2 24.8 -6

19 N 6912200057 Wynne Chris 100 O 32 24 28.1 31.2 28.1 -4

20 N 6912200077 Hayes David 102 O 33 27 31.4 33.1 31.4 -3

21 N 6912200008 Boyd Barry 108 O 29 29 33.5 39.0 33.5 -7
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Score Status Key:
O = Normal, N = No Score - Not Approved, A = No Score - Approved, D = Illegitimate, E = Non-Standard Entry

Handicap Status Key:
N = Normal, F = Frozen, P = Provisional, S = Suspended, U = Unallocated
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